
OFFSHORE LAW SPECIALISTS

BERMUDA   BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS   CAYMAN ISLANDS   GUERNSEY   JERSEY
CAPE TOWN   HONG KONG   LONDON   SINGAPORE	 careyolsen.com

RELATED SERVICES
⁄⁄ Asset Protection
⁄⁄ Family Office Structuring and 

Management
⁄⁄ Corporate Structuring and 

Governance
⁄⁄ Private Equity and Investment 

Funds
⁄⁄ Philanthropy
⁄⁄ Private Trust Companies
⁄⁄ Corporate Real Estate
⁄⁄ Property Law
⁄⁄ Regulatory
⁄⁄ Relocation Services and 

Immigration
⁄⁄ Succession and Estate 

Planning
⁄⁄ Trusts, Wills and Foundations

FOLLOW US

 

To find out more, please contact 
one of the lawyers listed overleaf 
or visit careyolsen.com

Family office services

We have one of the strongest 
private wealth, corporate and 
finance offshore legal teams 
with particular expertise in 
working with single and multi-
family offices and their advisers.

Increasingly, wealthy families are 
seeking to establish a dedicated office 
of hand-picked professionals to support 
the management and administration of 
the structures that hold the family’s 
assets.

Carey Olsen has many years’ 
experience of establishing such 
arrangements, including in relation to 
the regulatory and operational issues 
that need to be considered when setting 
up offshore.

We understand that each family office is 
unique and we develop close 
relationships with our clients in order to 
understand their specific needs and 
requirements. We provide a discreet, 
personal service and are seen as trusted 
advisers with a deep understanding of 
the complexity surrounding the legal, 
business and personal aspects of 
running a family office.

Our lawyers advise on all aspects of the 
structures that are administered by the 
family office, including the use of private 
trustee entities where members of the 
family or trusted advisers can sit on the 
board of the trustee. 

We can also assist in the preparation of 
family constitutions and governance 
documentation, to encourage consensus 
and limit disputes about how wealth is 
managed in the longer term.

“	Carey Olsen fields a 
strong team with a tight 
grip on the issues 
involved and always 
provides forward-
thinking, practical 
solutions.”

	 Legal 500

Carey Olsen has extensive experience in 
setting up family structures to hold 
private investments, business interests, 
philanthropic undertakings, luxury 
assets, property holdings and to 
administer family interests in order to 
protect the family wealth for 
generations to come. 

http://www.careyolsen.com
http://www.careyolsen.com
https://twitter.com/careyolsen
https://www.linkedin.com/company/carey-olsen


Keith Dixon
Partner, Trusts and Private Wealth

D	 +44 (0)1534 822380
E	 keith.dixon@careyolsen.com
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Alexa Saunders
Partner, Trusts and Private Wealth

D	 +44 (0)1534 822410
E	 alexa.saunders@careyolsen.com

Bernadette Carey
Partner, Trusts and Private Wealth

D	 +1 345 749 2025
E	 bernadette.carey@careyolsen.com

Natasha Kapp
Partner, Trusts and Private Wealth

D	 +44 (0)1481 741541
E	 natasha.kapp@careyolsen.com

Keith Robinson
Partner, Trusts and Private Wealth

D	 +1 441 542 4502
E	 keith.robinson@careyolsen.com

Jasmine Amaria
Partner, Corporate

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5628
E	 jasmine.amaria@careyolsen.com

Nick Bullmore
Partner, Corporate

D	 +1 345 749 2012
E	 nick.bullmore@careyolsen.com

Anthony McKenzie
Partner, Corporate

D	 +65 6911 8311
E	 anthony.mckenzie@careyolsen.com

Siobhan Riley
Partner, Trusts and Private Wealth

D	 +44 (0)1534 822355
E	 siobhan.riley@careyolsen.com

Alex Ohlsson
Partner, Corporate

D	 +44 (0)1534 822251
E	 alex.ohlsson@careyolsen.com

	 Key contacts

For further information or professional advice please contact our lawyers below:

Russell Clark
Partner, Trusts and Private Wealth

D	 +44 (0)1481 732049
E	 russell.clark@careyolsen.com
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Tom Carey
Partner, Corporate

D	 +44 (0)1481 741559
E	 tom.carey@careyolsen.com
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